LOTION42937	
(Requestor's Name) 	500096389795
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	04/16/07-01041-012 **125.00 WOZ-18686

07 APR 23 PH 3: 25

FLORIDA

•

T

ත්ද දේ පු

unterp. When a sid

(______) 12.000.72

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

DB

. .

Office Use Only

0 EFFECTIVE DATE_

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

L

. 5

SUBJECT: WATER VIEW Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MARK A. SMEZIO (Name of Person) (Firm/Company) 1601 KEIIY AVE. (Address) CRESTHIII, IZ 60403 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (<u>815</u>) <u>260-9775</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) (Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🕅 \$125.00 Filing Fee 🔲 \$130.00 Filing Fee &

Certificate of Status

S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

the strength of the there are a strength of the

Street/Courier Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 17, 2007

MARK A. SPIEZIO 1601 KELLY AVE CRESTHILL, IL 60403

SUBJECT: WATER VIEW FRONT LLC Ref. Number: W07000018686

anter 리타 Abb ::::::: |} P зł ایت . بې المعيدين و \sim

We have received your document for WATER VIEW FRONT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on April 16, 2007. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6949.

RUSSELL L HUNT Document Specialist

Letter Number: 507A00025775

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Front (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address: 1601 KEIIY AVE CREST HILL, II

Mailing Address:

1--- --

· · · · · · · · · · · · ·

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or miether business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: THOMAS J. BUEHLER Name را ان :27 ယ့ . مرجعته برمان 14540 Hiercont Hill ET. #110,25 Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) N Un F0127 MYERS FL 33910 City. State. and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered ugent and agree to act in this cupacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with ana accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

- Shull

Registered Agent's Signature (REOUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member

MGRM

MGRM

Name and Address:

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>1-0</u>. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than live business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member of an anthorized perfesentative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), ribrida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penaltics of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

EFFECTIVE DATE_4

ohn SOillon yped or printed name of signed

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5,00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

ł

11

1.12.5

 $\mathbb{N}_{\mathbb{C}}$